Regd. Office:

3, National House, 1st Floor,
27, Raghunath Dadaji Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001,
Tel 2262 2675 / 2267 9029
Telefax: 022 - 2266 4216
E-mail , parsharti\_investment@rediffmail.com

CIN: L93000MH1992PLC069958

Parsharti Investment Limited

Website: www.parshartiinvestment.com

#### **BSE Limited**

New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the disclosure received, in Form C:

Sr. No	Name	No. of shares
1	Devendra Kumar Babulal Goyal	4,35,622
2	Usha Devendra Goyal	2,75,400
3	Radha Hisharan Goyal	1,50,000
4	Hitsharan Babulal Goyal	1,50,500
5	Nitu Mohan Goyal	1,56,600
6	Pooja Pankaj Bansal	2,12,726
7	Dhananjay Financial Services Private Limited	2,46,200
8	Ravindra Devendra Goyal	3,20,997

We request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Kindly take the same on record.

Regd. Office:
3. National House. 1st Floor.
27. Raghunath Dadaji Street.
Fort. Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel 2252 2675 / 2267 9029
Telefax: 022 - 2266 4216
E-mail parsharti\_investment@rediffmail.com

CIN: L93000MH1992PLC069958



Website: www.parshartiinvestment.com

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

TUAGESM.

FOR PARSHARTI INVESTMENT LIMITED

Paresh Patel

Director

Date: 15th February, 2022

# **DEVENDRA KUMAR BABULAL GOYAL**

403-404, Paradise Park Co Op Hsg Society, Off Tagore Road Anil Mehta Marg, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054

### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

981

**Devendra Kumar Babulal Goyal** 

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP pirectors /- immediate e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	Disposed			Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	nt advice/ on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal ( on market /public rights/ preferential offer /- off market/- Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	≠ others- etc.)	security	% of sharehol ding	security		Value	Transacti on Type ( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pledge/ Revoke</del> <del>/Invoke</del> )	security (For	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name:	Others	Equity	4,35,622	Equity	4,35,622	30,49,354	Sale	Nil	Nil	10 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Devendra	(Ceased	Shares	(12.98%)	Shares								
Kumar Babulal	to be			(Pursuant								
Goyal	promoter	1		to share								
	post			purchase								
PAN:	disposal)			agreemen								
AAFPG0141B				t dated								
				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Add: <b>403-404,</b>				December								
Paradise Park				2021)								
Co Op Hsg												
Society, Off												
Tagore Road												
Anil Mehta												
Marg,												
Santacruz												
West, Mumbai												
400054												
Tel:												
9820519386												

	Trading in deri	vatives (Specify typ	e of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
	÷	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-	-	-	_	-	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Devendra Kumar Babulal Goyal

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

## **USHA DEVENDRA GOYAL**

403-404, Paradise Park Co Op Hsg Society, Off Tagore Road, Anil Mehta Marg, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Usha yoya Usha Devendra Goyal

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP , Directors /- immedial e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	Disposed	d		Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	et advice/ on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal ( on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/-Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security	% of sharehol ding	security			Transaction Type ( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pl</del> edge/Revok e /Invoke)	''	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name: <b>Usha</b>	Others		2,75,400	Equity	2,75,400	19,27,800	Sale	Nil	Nil	10 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Devendra	(Ceased	Shares	(8.20%)	Shares								
Goyal	to be			(Pursuant								
	promoter	-		to share								
PAN:	post			purchase								
AACPG5201B	disposal)			agreemen								
				t dated								
Add: <b>403-404,</b>				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Paradise Park				December								
Co Op Hsg				2021)								
Society, Off												
Tagore Road,												
Anil Mehta												
Marg,												
Santacruz												
West, Mumbai												
400054												
<b>-</b> .												
Tel:												
7045949386												

	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	e of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
_	-	-	-	-	-	=

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

usha yoyal

**Usha Devendra Goyal** 

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

### RADHA HITSHARAN GOYAL

505, Sur, Veena Saaz, Thakur complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27,

Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort,

Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Radha Hitsharan Goyal

राधा भागल

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

# [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors /- immediat e relatives	prior to <del>acquisitic</del>		Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	isposed			Securities held p acquisition/dispo	osal	acquisitio	t advice/- on of shares/ nares specify		Mode of acquisition / Disposal (on market / public rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	<del>ett.)</del>	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrant s, Convertible Debentu	% of sharehol ding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)			( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pl</del> edge/Revok	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding		То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name: Radha	Others	Equity	1,50,000	Equity	1,50,000	10,50,000	Sale	Nil	Nil	10 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Hitsharan	(Ceased		(4.47%)	Shares								
Goyal	to be			(Pursuant								
	promoter			to share								
PAN:	post			purchase								
AAEPG9841R	disposal)			agreemen								
				t dated								
Add: <b>K52- 002</b>				17 <sup>th</sup>								
,Yogi Nagar,				December								
Eksar Road,				2021)								
Borivali West,												
Mumbai 400												
091												
Tel:												
9892666114												

	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	e of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	·
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	-	-	: <b>-</b> .		_	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

राष्ट्रा भायला

**Radha Hitsharan Goyal** 

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

# HITSHARAN BABULAL GOYAL

K52-002, Yogi Nagar, Eksar Road, Borivali West, Mumbai 400 091

# **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27,

Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort,

Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Hitsharan Babulal Goyal

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP , Directors /- immedial e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	Disposed	d		Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	et advice/ on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal ( on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/-Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security	% of sharehol ding	security			Transaction Type ( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pl</del> edge/Revok e /Invoke)	''	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name:	Others	Equity	1,50,500	Equity	1,50,500	10,53,500	Sale	Nil	Nil	11 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Hitsharan	(Ceased	Shares	(4.48%)	Shares								
Babulal Goyal	to be			(Pursuant								
	promotei	1		to share								
PAN:	post			purchase								
AEKPG6700K	disposal)			agreemen								
				t dated								
Add: <b>K52- 002,</b>				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Yogi Nagar,				December								
Eksar Road,				2021)								
Borivali West,												
Mumbai 400												
091												
Tel:												
9892666114												

	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	e of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	_	-	-	-	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Hitsharan Babulal Goyal

Date: 14th February, 2022

### **NITU MOHAN GOYAL**

D-26-003, Yogi Nagar, Eksar Road, Borivali West, Mumbai 400 091

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27,

Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort,

Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider

Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith

enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

With Goyal
Nitu Mohan Goyal

ivita ivionali doyal

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP , Directors /- immedial e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	Disposed	d		Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	et advice/ on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal ( on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/-Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security	% of sharehol ding	security			Transaction Type ( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pl</del> edge/Revok e /Invoke)	''	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name: <b>Nitu</b>	Others	Equity	1,56,600	Equity	1,56,600	10,96,200	Sale	Nil	Nil	10 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Mohan Goyal	(Ceased	Shares	(4.66%)	Shares								
	to be			(Pursuant								
	promotei			to share								
AFPPG9655P	post			purchase								
	disposal)			agreemen								
Add: <b>D-26-003</b> ,	,			t dated								
Yogi Nagar,				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Eksar Road,				December								
Borivali West,				, 2021)								
Mumbai 400												
091												
Tel:												
9819751232												

	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	oe of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-		·		-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

With Goyal
Nitu Mohan Goyal

Date: 14th February, 2022

## **POOJA PANKAJ BANSAL**

505, Sur, Veena Saaz , Thakur complex , Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Pooja Pankaj Bansal

Date: 14th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP , Directors /- immedial e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /D	Disposed	d		Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	et advice/ on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal ( on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/-Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security	% of sharehol ding	security			Transaction Type ( <del>Buy</del> /Sale <del>/Pl</del> edge/Revok e /Invoke)	''	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name: <b>Pooja</b>	Others	Equity	2,12,726	Equity	2,12,726	14,89,082	Sale	Nil	Nil	11 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Pankaj Bansal	(Ceased	Shares	(6.34%)	Shares								
	to be			(Pursuant								
PAN:	promoter			to share								
ADUPG9733B	post			purchase								
	disposal)			agreemen								
Add: <b>505, Sur,</b>				t dated								
Veena Saaz,				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Thakur				December								
complex ,				2021)								
Kandivali East,												
Mumbai												
400101												
Tel:												
9833091287												

7	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	oe of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
	20 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
_	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_	-	<u>-</u>

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Pooja Pankaj Bansal

Date: 14th February, 2022

# **DHANANJAY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**

3, National house, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street Fort Mumbai 400001

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR DHANANJAY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

**Usha Goyal** 

Date: 14th February, 2022

Usha yoyal

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

# [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Persor (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors / immediat e relatives	prior to <del>acquisitid</del> al		Securities acquired/[	Disposed	i		Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	nt advice/ ion of shares/ hares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/-Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security (For eg.	sharehol ding	security			edge/Revok e /Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding		То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name of	Others Family	2 46 200	F:4	2 46 200	17 22 400	Cala	Nil	Nil	11th Folymore, 2022	14th Fabrus 2022	Off Marilian
Name:	Others Equity	2,46,200		2,46,200	17,23,400	Sale	INII	INII	11 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Dhananjay	(Ceased Shares	(7.33%)	Shares								
Financial	to be		(Pursuant								
Services	promoter		to share								
Private	post		purchase								
Limited	disposal)		agreemen								
			t dated								
PAN:			17 <sup>th</sup>								
AAACD3532D			December								
			, 2021)								
CIN			, 2021,								
U67190MH19											
95PTC087090											
93F1C087090											
A -1 -1 - 2											
Add: <b>3</b> ,											
National											
house, 1st											
Floor 27,											
Raghunath											
Dadaji Street											
Fort Mumbai											
400001											
Tel:											
9820519386											
3020313300											

	Trading in der	ivatives (Specify typ	oe of contract, Futures o	r Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
_	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

#### FOR DHANANJAY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

**Usha Goyal** 

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

Place: Mumbai

Usha yoyal

### **RAVINDRA DEVENDRA GOYAL**

403-404, Paradise Park Co Op Hsg Society, Off Tagore Road, Anil Mehta Marg, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054

#### **Parsharti Investment Limited**

3, National House, 1st Floor 27,

Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort,

Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Ravindra Devendra Goyal

Date: 15th February, 2022

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	rs/ KMP , Directors /- immedial e relatives	prior to acquisiti al	es held <del>on</del> /dispos	Securities <del>acquired</del> /[	Pisposed			Securities held pacquisition/disp		acquisiti	t advice/- on of shares/ nares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /Disposal (on market /public rights/ preferential offer / off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		security	% of sharehol ding	security			edge/Revok e /Invoke)	, · ·	No. and % of shareholding	_	То		
1	2	3	4	5	ь	/	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Name:	Others	Equity	3,20,997	Equity	3,20,997	22,46,979	Sale	Nil	Nil	14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	15 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022	Off Market
Ravindra	(Ceased	Shares	(9.56%)	Shares								
Devendra	to be			(Pursuant								
Goyal	promoter	1		to share								
	post			purchase								
	disposal)			agreemen								
AFAPG8226M				t dated								
				17 <sup>th</sup>								
Add: <b>403-404,</b>				December								
Paradise Park				2021)								
Co Op Hsg												
Society, Off												
Tagore Road,												
Anil Mehta												
Marg,												
Santacruz												
West, Mumbai												
400054												
I												
Tel:												
9820116147												

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	-	-	-	-	-	8-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Ravindra Devendra Goyal

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2022